Please assist canteen staff by writing your child’s Name and Class
clearly on the bag and, if possible, sending in the correct money with

Turvey Park Public School Canteen
Price List 2018 — Term 1

Canteen Supervisor:
Mrs Merryl Heydon 69252589 or 0405 690431

Turvey Park Public School
complies with the
NSW Healthy
School Canteen Strategy

your order.
If you don’t have a bag, please add 10c to cover the cost of a canteen
bag.
LUNCH LUNCH - SANDWICHES & ROLLS
Everyday food - subject to availability (Rolls 30c extra)
Everyday food
Jacket Potatoes $4.00 S/W
Homemade Pizza $3.50 Vegemite $2.00
Lasagna $4.50 Cheese $2.00
Meatballs with Rice $4.50 Egg $2.50
Spaghetti Bolognaise $4.50 Egg & Lettuce $2.50
Butter Chicken with Rice $4.50 Ham $3.50
Macaroni Cheese $4.50 Ham & Salad $4.00
Omelette $4.50 Chicken $3.50
Lean Beef Burger—with cheese $4.00 Chicken & Salad $4.00
Lean Beef Burger—plain $3.50 Tuna $3.50
Chicken Burger—with lettuce & mayo Tuna & Salad $4.00
$4.00 Salad $3.70
Chicken Burger—plain $3.50
Hot Wrap - Ham and Cheese $5.00 Salads consist of tomato, carrot, beetroot
Hot Wrap - Chicken and Cheese  $5.00 and lettuce. Does NOT include cheese.
Cup of Soup $1.00
Corn $1.00
COLD WRAPS
LUNCH Everyday food
Occasional food Ham Salad Full $5.00
1/2 $3.00
Chicken Nuggets $1.00 Chicken Salad Full $5.00
Party Pies $1.20 1/2 $3.00
Hash Browns $1.00 Tuna Salad Full $5.00
Sausage Rolls - large $3.50 172 $3.00
Sausage Rolls - half $2.50
Hot Dog - full $3.50 -
Hot Dog - half $2.50 SALAD CONTAINERS (large) with
Everyday food
Ham or Chicken or Tuna and Salad
. cheese, tomato wedges, lettuce,
carrot sticks, beetroot, cucumber & fork
$5.00




Turvey Park Public School Canteen
Price List 2018 — Term 1

Canteen Supervisor:

Mrs Merryl Heydon 69252589 or 0405 690431

Please assist canteen staff by writing your child’s Name and Class
clearly on the bag and, if possible, sending in the correct money with
your order.

If you don’t have a bag, please add 10c to cover the cost of a canteen

bag.

Turvey Park Public School
complies with the
NSW Health School
Canteen Strategy

RECESS ITEMS

subject to availability

Muffin Pizzas

Vegemite & Cheese Scrolls
Lite Jelly

Yoghurt—Plain or Fruit

Mini Quiche

Meatballs

Fried Rice

Lite Sausage Roll (mini) - occasional
Steamed Dim Sim - occasional
Chicken Noodle Cup
Chicken Kebabs

Fruit (piece—seasonal)
Popcorn

Banana Bread

Pikelets

Muffins

Cherios / Nutrigrain bag
Nachos

Custard

Sippah Straws

Cheese, Cabanosi Crackers
Carrot / Celery Sticks

$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.20
$0.50
$0.10
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50

COLD TREATS

everyday
Frozen Yoghurt $2.20
99% Fruit Tubes 1/2 $0.30
Full $0.50
Bulla Ice Cream Cups - occasional $1.50
Frozen Sunburst $1.00
Frozen Light Flavoured Milk $2.20

(Term 1 & 4 ONLY)

DRINKS

everyday
Apple or Apple Blackcurrent Juice $2.00
Bottled water $1.50
Milkshakes - Chocolate $3.50
Slushies - Large (Terms 1 & 4 ONLY) $2.00
Frozen Lite Flavoured Milk (Terms 1 & 4 ONLY)
$2.20
Lite Flavoured Milk $2.20
Cup of Plain Milk $1.00

Volunteers URGENTLY needed:

If you are available between 9.30am and 1.30pm one day a month to help out, contact Merryl—she

would appreciate your help.

Phone : 69252589 or 0405 690431

Think about job sharing with another parent so you only have to do every second month.

The canteen also has available re-usable lunch bags for $12.00.




