Turvey Park Public School Canteen Price List 2018 — Term 1

Canteen Supervisor:

Mrs Merryl Heydon 69252589 or 0405 690431

Please assist canteen staff by writing your child's **Name and Class** clearly on the bag and, if possible, sending in the correct money with your order.

If you don't have a bag, please add **10c** to cover the cost of a canteen bag.

Turvey Park Public School complies with the NSW Healthy School Canteen Strategy

LUNCH

Everyday food - subject to availability

Jacket Potatoes	\$4.00
	•
Homemade Pizza	\$3.50
Lasagna	\$4.50
Meatballs with Rice	\$4.50
Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$4.50
Butter Chicken with Rice	\$4.50
Macaroni Cheese	\$4.50
Omelette	\$4.50
Lean Beef Burger—with cheese	\$4.00
Lean Beef Burger—plain	\$3.50
Chicken Burger—with lettuce & mayo	Э
	\$4.00
Chicken Burger—plain	\$3.50
Hot Wrap - Ham and Cheese	\$5.00
Hot Wrap - Chicken and Cheese	\$5.00
Cup of Soup	\$1.00
Corn	\$1.00

LUNCH - SANDWICHES & ROLLS

(Rolls 30c extra)

Everyday food

	S/W
Vegemite	\$2.00
Cheese	\$2.00
Egg	\$2.50
Egg & Lettuce	\$2.50
Ham	\$3.50
Ham & Salad	\$4.00
Chicken	\$3.50
Chicken & Salad	\$4.00
Tuna	\$3.50
Tuna & Salad	\$4.00
Salad	\$3.70

Salads consist of tomato, carrot, beetroot and lettuce. Does NOT include cheese.

LUNCH

Occasional food

Chicken Nuggets	\$1.00
Party Pies	\$1.20
Hash Browns	\$1.00
Sausage Rolls - large	\$3.50
Sausage Rolls - half	\$2.50
Hot Dog - full	\$3.50
Hot Dog - half	\$2.50

COLD WRAPS

Everyday food

Ham Salad	Full	\$5.00
	1/2	\$3.00
Chicken Salad	Full	\$5.00
	1/2	\$3.00
Tuna Salad	Full	\$5.00
	1/2	\$3.00

SALAD CONTAINERS (large) with

Everyday food

Ham or Chicken or Tuna and Salad

 cheese, tomato wedges, lettuce, carrot sticks, beetroot, cucumber & fork

\$5.00

Turvey Park Public School Canteen Price List 2018 — Term 1

Tice List 2010 — Term

Canteen Supervisor:

Mrs Merryl Heydon 69252589 or 0405 690431

Please assist canteen staff by writing your child's **Name and Class** clearly on the bag and, if possible, sending in the correct money with your order.

If you don't have a bag, please add **10c** to cover the cost of a canteen bag.

Turvey Park Public School complies with the NSW Health School Canteen Strategy

RECESS ITEMS		
subject to availability		
Muffin Pizzas	\$1.00	
Vegemite & Cheese Scrolls	\$0.50	
Lite Jelly	\$0.50	
Yoghurt—Plain or Fruit	\$0.50	
Mini Quiche	\$1.00	
Meatballs	\$1.00	
Fried Rice	\$1.00	
Lite Sausage Roll (mini) - occasional	\$1.00	
Steamed Dim Sim - occasional	\$1.00	
Chicken Noodle Cup	\$1.00	
Chicken Kebabs	\$1.00	
Fruit (piece—seasonal)	\$1.00	
Popcorn	\$0.20	
Banana Bread	\$0.50	
Pikelets	\$0.10	
Muffins	\$1.00	
Cherios / Nutrigrain bag	\$0.50	
Nachos	\$1.00	
Custard	\$0.50	
Sippah Straws	\$1.00	
Cheese, Cabanosi Crackers	\$0.50	
Carrot / Celery Sticks	\$0.50	

COLD TREATS		
everyday		
Frozen Yoghurt 99% Fruit Tubes 1/2 Full	\$2.20 \$0.30 \$0.50	
Bulla Ice Cream Cups - occasional	\$1.50	
Frozen Sunburst	\$1.00	
Frozen Light Flavoured Milk (Term 1 & 4 ONLY)	\$2.20	

DDINKE	
<u>DRINKS</u>	
everyday	
Apple or Apple Blackcurrent Juice	\$2.00
Bottled water	\$1.50
Milkshakes - Chocolate	\$3.50
Slushies - Large (Terms 1 & 4 ONLY)	\$2.00
Frozen Lite Flavoured Milk (Terms 1 & 4 0	ONLY)
	\$2.20
Lite Flavoured Milk	\$2.20
Cup of Plain Milk	\$1.00

Volunteers URGENTLY needed:

If you are available between 9.30am and 1.30pm one day a month to help out, contact Merryl—she would appreciate your help.

Phone: 69252589 or 0405 690431

Think about job sharing with another parent so you only have to do every second month.

The canteen also has available re-usable lunch bags for \$12.00.